
N-9
WEATHER 
PROTECTIVE
DEVICES

TESTING & CODE
COMPLIANCE
UL514A (file no.
E103697) and cUL
(file no. E103697)
Listed.
Meets all CSA 
requirements 
C22.2 no. 18-92 
(file no. LR87187).

I N D U S T R I A L
C O M M E R C I A L
R E S I D E N T I A L  

Cast Aluminum
Boxes

■  Easy access ground screw hole located 
inside back wall of box.

■  Threaded outlets for conduit and 
connectors.

■  Two closure plugs and mounting lugs 
furnished.

FEATURES
■  Electrostatically painted with a baked, weather-

resistant powder finish for exceptional durability.
■  Accept single gang weatherproof covers and 

standard FS covers.
■  Mounting lugs provide strength and durability 

on any mounting surface.
■ Raised knockout studs on back of box provide 

alternative means for wall mounting. Strike 
desired studs with sharp hammer blow for clean 
mounting holes.

Cast Aluminum Boxes

1 Gang Cast Aluminum Boxes

1 Gang Outlet Boxes

Description End Openings Back Openings Catalog No.

3 hole 0.50" (12.70mm) 1-1 1 1113

4 hole 0.50" (12.70mm) 2-1 1 1114

5 hole 0.50" (12.70mm) 2-2 1 1115

3 hole 0.75" (19.05mm) 1-1 1 1116

4 hole 0.75" (19.05mm) 2-1 1 1117

5 hole 0.75" (19.05mm) 2-2 1 1118
1113

4.56"
(115.8mm)

2.81" 
(71.4mm)

2.00" 
(50.8mm)

1117

4.56"
(115.8mm)

2.81" 
(71.4mm)

2.00" 
(50.8mm)

1113 1114 1115

1116 1117 1118




